
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
28 
3 

11 
9 

94 
47 

Class 
FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAEMT 

FPRA 

FPRA 

Name 
DANILO SE DIRANI 
GABRIEL FALAVINA DIAS 
ANDRÉ L. H. PEDRALLI 
PEDRO PAULO F. FEITOSA 
GUSTAVO B. KIRYLA 
NATHANIEL P.S. BUENO 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
1 

Total Tm 
10:41.498 

10:42.374 

10:50.238 

11:03.249 

11:16.918 

1:45.512 

Diff 

0.876 
8.740 

21.751 
35.420 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 
42.475 
42.506 
42.905 
43.513 
42.922 

1:43.525 

In Lap 
14 
7 
9 
6 
4 
1 

Equipe 
TECHSPEED-IAME-MGPNEUS-NUTTY BAVARIAN 

AVENORTE/KART MINI 

RIO VALE 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.876 

Avg. Speed 

80,811 

Best Lap Tm 

42.475 

Best Speed 

81,366 

Best Lap by 

28 - DANILO SE DIRANI 
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18ª Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR 
SHIFITER 

2ª Bateria Classificatória - SK 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:54:42 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

11/10/2016 16:45 


